
Nr. Driver Car Gap KphNat Team

1156 Martin AMISON

2151 Jeremy WEBB

3153 Mick WHITEHEAD

4163 Nick PANCISI

5154 Neil SHINNER

6 2 Adrian RUSSELL

7 6 BrettRAY

8 183 Keith ASHWORTH

9 21 MattTHOMPSON

10155 'Richard PURSGLOVE

11 25 Mike ROWLAND

12 177 Fergus RYAN

13 10 Tom OVERTON

14159 Gary BURKE

15 33 Stuart HIGGINS

1 6 102 Toby BRIANT

1 7 160 Martin JEFFS

18 24 Joh~ BEN FIELD

19165 Simon OLiPHANT

2027 John OGILVIE

21 51 Max ROBINSON

22 64 AlexGURR

23 56 Andrew OUTIERSIDE

241 08 Martin' KA Y

25 68 Zolton CSABAI

26 69 Tristan JUDGE

27129 Andy MOLSOM

28' 20 Simon'LONGMAN

29 19 Martin GEE

30 57 Nigel BOARD

31127 Tom HAYMAN·JOYCE

32175 'Ray GILLILAND

33 55 Scott LAWRENCE

34 16 Mark HARRISON

35110 Barry WHITE

36 '59 Poul HAGEN

37103 Gareth CORDEY

38 47 NickHARYETI

39 45 Andrew CONNOLLY

40 58 Jasan GALE

41 114 Jamie WINROW

42 44 Bill SCOTI

43 67 Julian VIGGARS

44 12 Peter MARSH

.45 66 Christophor BUCKLEY

46 109 Andy SKI NNER

47147 Peter MICKLEWRIGHT

48 140 James POTIER

49 52 Michael DOWNING

50 75 Groeme SMITH

51 80 PeterTATIERSALL

52 96 Colin JARDINE

53 90 More NOARO

54 82 James CARVEY

55 77 Trevor HARBER

56 89' Pete CANNARD

57 98 Steve McMASTER

58 99 Michoel SEGAL'

59 79 Mark CARTER

60 8 Glenn BURTENSHAW

MM

Time Lap Total

MAA

MM
MM
MAA

MEG

MEG

MAA

2:51.869
2:52.038
2:52.643
2:53.499
2:53.547
2:53.689
2:53.786
2:53.817
2:53.994
2:54.326
2:54.431
2:54.490
2:54.789
2:55.273
2:56.254
2:56.622
2:56.819
2:56.845
2:56.850
2:56.866
2:56.979
2:56.981
2:57.202
2:57.254
2:57.432
2:57.792
2:57.979
2:58.097
2:58.101
2:58:942

5 11
6 10
8 11
4 11
8 11
9 10
5 10
4 11
7 11
8 la
6 10
4 11
8 10
10 10
10 10
8 10
7 10
5 6
7 11
10 11
7 10
6 10

146.7
+0.169 +0.169 146.6
+0.774 +0.605 146.0
+ 1.630 +0.856 145.3
+ 1.678 +0.048 145.3
+ 1.820 +0.142 145.2
+1.917 +0.097 145.1
+ 1.948 +0.031 145.1
+2.125 +0.177 144.9
+2.457 +0,332 144.6
+2.562 +0.105 144.6
+2.621 +0.059 144.5
+2.920 +0.299 144.3
+3.404 +0.484 143.9
+4.385 +0.981 143.1
+4.753 +0.368 142.8
+4.950 +0.197 142.6
+4.976 +0.026 142.6
+4.981 +0.005 142.6
+4.997 +0.016 142.6
+5.110 +0.113 142.5
+5.112 +0.002 142.5

5 10 +5.333 +0.221 142.3
10 10' +5.385 +0.052 142.2
5 10 +5.563 +0.178 142.1
6 10 +5.923 +0.360 141.8
8 10 +6.110 +0.187 141.7
9 9 +6.228 +0.118 141.6
8 10 +6.232 +0.004 141.6
9 10 +7.073 +0.841 140.9

2:58.986 10 10
2:59.225" 6 10
2:59.563 10 10
2:59.647 78
2:59.711 6 10
2:59.981 9 10
3:00.792 5 10
3:00.813 10 10
3:00.894 7 10
3:01.456 7 10

+7.117 +0.044 140.9
+7.356 +0.239 i40.7
+7.694 +0.338 140.4
+7.778 +0.084 140.4
+7.842 +0.064 140.3
'/-8.112 +0.270 140:1
+8.923 +0.811 139.5
+8.944 +0.021 139.4
+9.025 +0.081 139.4
+9.587 +0.562 139.0

10 10 +10.010 +0.423 138.6
7 10 + 10.049 +0.039 138.6
10 10 + 10.300 +0.251 138.4
10 10 + 10.307 +0.007 138.4
4 10 +10.347 +0.040 138.4
6 10 + 10.354 +0.007 138.4
9 10 +12.961 +2.607 136.4
8 10 +13.702 +0.741 135.9
7 9 +13.839 +0.137 135.8
5 10 +17.658 +3.819 133.0
10 10 +21.030 +3.372 130.7
10 10 +21.254 +0.224 130.6
7 8 +23.942 +2.688 128.8

10 10 +24.107 +0.165 128.7
9 9 +26.258 +2.151 127.3
9 9 +26.657 +0.399 127.0
8 9 +29.292 +2.635 125.3
8 9 +34.807 +5.515 122.0
4 5 +3:17.4512,42.644 68.3

MEG

MAA

MEG

. MAA

MEG

MAA

MEG

SUP

MAA

MEG

MAA

MEG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SUP

SIG

SIG

SUP

MEG

MEG

'SIG

SUP

,MAA .

SIG

MEG

SUP

SIG

SUP

SIG

SIG

SIG

SUP

SIG

SIG

MEG
SIG

SUP

3:01.879
3:01.918
3:02.169
3:02.176
3:02.216
3:02.223
3:04.830
3:05.571
3:05.708
3:09.527
3:12.899
3:13.123
3:15.811
3:15.976
3:18.127
3:18.526
3:21.161
3:26.676
6:09.320

SUP

SUP

SIG

CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CIA
MEG
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CATEt=lHAM Gt=lAOUAT~
t=lACING CLUB /

;

PA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

Nr. Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph
61 81 Robin WEBB CLA

62 119 Anthony JAFFE sUP

63123 Jonathan MILLER sUP

64188 Dylan STANLEY MAA 2

Fas!es! Lap 1 Lap 5 1 Martin AMISON 2:51.869 146.7 Kph 1

Published al: . Track Status: Il';;-
Timekeeper:

~
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